Video - NDE-7604-AL Fixed dome 8MP IP66 IK10 IR
NDE-7604-AL Fixed dome 8MP IP66 IK10 IR
FLEXIDOME inteox 7100i IR
IVA
u Open platform that allows third-party apps from
the Application store from Azena
u H.265 reduces bit rate by up to 80%
u 8MP (4K UHD) for exceptional detail

IK10
Water/dust protection IP 66 and NEMA type 4X
Ordering information
NDE-7604-AL Fixed dome 8MP IP66 IK10 IR
Fixed dome 8MP H.265 IVA IP66 IK10 IR running an open
camera platform
NDAA compliant
Order number NDE-7604-AL | F.01U.394.577
Accessories
NDA-8000-PIP Pendant interface plate, indoor
Pendant interface plate for FLEXIDOME IP 8000i and
FLEXIDOME IP panoramic 6000/7000 outdoor.
Order number NDA-8000-PIP | F.01U.324.938
NDA-U-CMT Corner mount adapter
Universal corner mount, white
Order number NDA-U-CMT | F.01U.324.946
NDA-U-PMAL Pole mount adapter large
Universal pole mount adapter, white; large
Order number NDA-U-PMAL | F.01U.324.944
NDA-U-PMAS Pole mount adapter small
Pole mount adapter small
Universal pole mount adapter, white; small.
Order number NDA-U-PMAS | F.01U.324.943
NDA-U-PMT Pendant pipe mount, 12" (31cm)
Universal pipe mount for dome cameras, 31 cm, white
Order number NDA-U-PMT | F.01U.324.940
NDA-U-PMTE Pendant pipe extension, 20" (50cm)
Extension for universal pipe mount, 50 cm, white
Order number NDA-U-PMTE | F.01U.324.941
NDA-U-PSMB Pendant wall/ceiling mount SMB
Surface mount box (SMB) for wall mount or pipe mount.
Order number NDA-U-PSMB | F.01U.324.942
NDA-U-RMT Pendant parapet mount
Universal roof mount for dome cameras, white
Order number NDA-U-RMT | F.01U.324.945
NDA-U-WMP Wall mount plate
Back plate for universal wall mount, corner mount and
pole mount, white, IP66
Order number NDA-U-WMP | F.01U.324.950
NDA-U-WMT Pendant wall mount
Universal wall mount for dome cameras, white
Order number NDA-U-WMT | F.01U.324.939
Services
EWE-D71IR-IW 12 mths wrty ext inteox 7100i IR
12 months warranty extension
Order number EWE-D71IR-IW | F.01U.396.736